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Name
WENDLAND, Jodi
SEAL, Francesca
FLYNN, Emily
STROUD, Raylan
SMITH, Ella
EVERSON, Sara
ZIKOVITZ, Noelle
SLOBODIAN, Alex
SCOTT, Riley
WAGNER, Charlotte
FICKER, Christine
MOON, Emma
BAKKER, Lauryn

MOUSSEAU, Nathalie

NORTH, Madeline
O?BRIEN, Anna
THOMAS, Vicki

GLENDENNING, Carlee

KING, Vashti
COTE, Chantal
CROOKS, Caitlin
MORRIS, Susan
MCKENNA, Tammy

COURTEMANCHE, Cindy

LACHANCE, Sylvie
POWELL, Danielle
GIROUARD, Marcie
FAUVELLE, Helene
DEVEER, Helena
AUPRIX, My-An
ST-PIERRE, Mireille
DE SYLVA, Aubrie
DUARTE, Roberta

Team

The Cyclery

The Bike Shop Racing

LA Sweat

The Cyclery

Bakker?s Trailblazers

The Cyclery:Ottawa Bicycle Club
Ottawa Bicycle Club

Ottawa Bicycle Club

Skinouk

euro-sports

Bakker?s Trailblazers
Bakker?s Trailblazers
euro-sports

Ottawa Bicycle Club

The Cyclery

Ottawa Women?s Cycling Club
Ottawa Women?s Cycling Club

Agowatt

Ottawa Women?s Cycling Club
Ottawa Women?s Cycling Club
The Cyclery:Bakker?s Trailblazers
Ottawa Women?s Cycling Club
Bakker?s Trailblazers

Ottawa Bicycle Club

euro-sports

Agowatt

Bikerace Ottawa
Orion Racing
Ottawa Bicycle Club

City
Ottawa
Edmonton
Ottawa
Perry
Ottawa
Gatineau
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
St-Ferréol-les-Neiges
Carp
Stittsville
Stittsville
Stittsville
Ottawa
Ottawa
Osgoode
Kanata
Ottawa
Gatineau
Ottawa
Ottawa
Stittsville
Ottawa
Dunrobin
Ottawa
Ottawa
Gatineau
Ottawa
Ottawa
Cantley
Ottawa
Gatineau

Category License

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
U19 JrF
Senior
u17
Senior
U19 Jrk
U15 Girls
Master C
U19 JrF
Senior
Master C
U15 Girls
Master B
Master C
Master A
Master A
Master D
Master B
Master C
Master C
Master C
Senior
Master C
Master D
Master C
Master C
Master A
Master C
Senior
Master B

ON76687
eocx11
ON76534
ON76693
ON76509
24COMM-5452
ON76401
24COMP-0603
ON76650
53328
24COMM-6287
ON76477
24COMP-0693
24COMP-0613
ON76631
24CHAL-0881
24CHAL-0527
24CHAL-0707
24COMM-6300
24COMM-5763
24CHAL-0524
24CHAL-0145
24CHAL-0469
24COMM-2389
24COMM-6315
24CHAL-0252
24COMP-0259
eocx328
24COMM-6296
24CHAL-1435
24COMM-6318
eocx6
24COMM-3401

2024/11/11 19:41:54

NatCode
CWMA
CWE
CWE
CWE
CWJ
CWE

Eastern Ontario Cyclocross Series #1
September 29, 2024
Race 4 - Women (Open)
18.93 km, 1st lap 2.83 km, 5 more laps of 3.22 km, winner: 54:12 - 20.96 km/h

Time
54:11.87
55:11.00
56:11.20
57:09.15
57:57.48
58:05.36

1:01:12.82

1:02:11.77
1:03:40.35
1:03:51.57
1:04:39.23
55:00.12
55:45.71
55:56.68
56:00.67
56:04.13
56:10.27
56:21.18
56:45.01
56:56.56
57:24.82
57:30.82
57:40.32
58:23.15
58:46.82
59:02.66
59:41.34
59:44.71
1:06:48.01
1:07:07.71
1:07:40.39

Gap

0'59.13"
1'59.33"
2'57.29"
3'45.62"
3'53.49"
7'00.95"
7'59.91"
9'28.49"
9'39.71"
10'27.37"
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap

km/h

Lap 1
7:59.07
8:02.33
8:05.37
8:02.70
7:45.68
8:26.51
8:37.38
8:35.27
8:45.23
8:29.52
9:07.80
9:27.20
9:36.41
9:41.31
9:35.97

10:10.19
9:28.44
9:51.56
9:57.99
9:59.58
9:57.85

10:01.33

10:29.01

10:02.90

10:39.34

10:13.63
9:38.78
9:58.53

11:28.10

11:48.64

11:47.06

10:35.49

13:31.47

Lap 2
9:17.08
9:13.54
9:26.78
9:27.92
9:12.77
9:44.24

10:09.78

10:24.18

10:42.38

10:18.05

10:49.91

10:51.49

11:19.60

11:18.09

11:14.78

11:24.49

11:16.07

11:28.79

11:18.97

11:24.62

11:35.93

11:35.27

11:43.84

11:25.70

11:41.50

11:34.87

11:21.04

11:45.42

13:13.28

13:42.22

13:28.72

13:37.66

Lap 3
9:04.02
9:25.08
9:18.58
9:33.94
9:28.27
9:42.74

10:37.64

10:38.91

11:17.92

10:36.48

10:59.50

11:18.54

11:39.34

11:24.80

11:40.97

11:32.96

11:50.49

11:50.76

11:37.87

11:41.74

11:56.44

11:56.19

11:36.64

11:34.78

11:36.83

11:57.54

11:33.56

12:27.57

13:35.22

13:55.50

13:39.36

Lap 4
9:09.31
9:27.26
9:42.23
9:57.41
9:25.97
9:57.15

10:44.33

10:30.54

11:16.75

10:45.28

11:17.65

11:35.36

11:47.04

11:40.60

11:46.87

11:29.43

11:49.35

11:43.70

11:54.63

11:45.11

12:00.80

11:58.59

12:09.06

12:26.53

12:28.31

12:38.10

14:53.68

12:52.09

14:06.91

14:00.35

13:55.83

Lap 5
9:12.97
9:20.76
9:38.97

10:04.63
9:55.39

10:08.59

10:27.90

11:01.16

11:04.14

12:04.16

11:04.73

11:47.53

11:23.32

11:51.88

11:42.08

11:27.04

11:45.92

11:26.37

11:55.56

12:05.51

11:53.80

11:59.44

11:41.77

12:53.24

12:20.85

12:38.53

12:14.28

12:41.10

14:24.49

13:41.00

14:49.42

Lap 6
9:29.42
9:42.03
9:59.27

10:02.55

12:09.40

10:06.12

10:35.79

11:01.71

10:33.94

11:38.08

11:19.64
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Pos Bib Name Team City Category License
1 131 GLENDENNING, Carlee Ottawa Women?s Cycling Club Kanata Master A 24CHAL-0707
2 133 KING, Vashti Ottawa Master A 24COMM-6300
3 132 AUPRIX, My-An Ottawa Master A 24CHAL-1435
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NatCode Time

CWMA 56:4501 023.83"
1:07:07.71 10'46.52"

Eastern Ontario Cyclocross Series #1
ﬂ September 29, 2024
Master A 30-39 (Women)
15.71 km, 1st lap 2.83 km, 4 more laps of 3.22 km, winner: 56:21 - 16.73 km/h

km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

16.73 9:51.56 11:28.79 11:50.76 11:43.70 11:26.37
16.61 9:57.99 11:18.97 11:37.87 11:54.63 11:55.56
14.04 11:48.64 13:42.22 13:55.50 14:00.35 13:41.00
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Eastern Ontario Cyclocross Series #1
ﬂ September 29, 2024
U19 (Junior) (Women)
- 18.93 km, 1st lap 2.83 km, 5 more laps of 3.22 km, winner: 57:57 - 19.60 km/h
Mmuaxdc;m..

Pos Bib Name Team City Category License NatCode Time Gap km/h Lapl Lap2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
1 83 SMITH, Ella Bakker?s Trailblazers Ottawa U19 JrF ON76509 CWJ 57:57.48 19.60 7:45.68 9:12.77 9:28.27 9:25.97 9:55.39 12:09.40
2 661 SCOTT, Riley Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa U19 JrF ON76650 CWJ 1:03:40.35 5'42.87" 17.84 8:45.23 10:42.38 11:17.92 11:16.75 11:04.14 10:33.94
3 85 MOON, Emma Bakker?s Trailblazers Stittsville U19 JrF  ON76477 CwWJ 55:00.12 -llap 17.14 9:27.20 10:51.49 11:18.54 11:35.36 11:47.53
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Eastern Ontario Cyclocross Series #1
ﬂ September 29, 2024
Master B 40-49 (Women)
15.71 km, 1st lap 2.83 km, 4 more laps of 3.22 km, winner: 56:04 - 16.81 km/h

prasivalnd by
d;. 3

Pos Bib Name Team City Category License NatCode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
1 664 O?BRIEN, Anna  The Cyclery Ottawa Master B 24CHAL-0881 CWMA 56:04.13 16.81 10:10.19 11:24.49 11:32.96 11:29.43 11:27.04
2 183 CROOKS, Caitlin Ottawa Women?s Cycling Club Ottawa Master B 24CHAL-0524 CWMB 57:24.82 1'20.70" 16.42 9:57.85 11:35.93 11:56.44 12:00.80 11:53.80
DNF 186 DUARTE, Roberta Ottawa Bicycle Club Gatineau Master B 24COMM-3401 CWMA 12.56 13:31.47
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Eastern Ontario Cyclocross Series #1

September 29, 2024

Senior (Women)

18.93 km, 1st lap 2.83 km, 5 more laps of 3.22 km, winner: 54:12 - 20.96 km/h
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) ;.'\"
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Pos Bib Name Team City Category License NatCode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
1 2 WENDLAND, Jodi The Cyclery Ottawa Senior  ON76687 CWMA 54:11.87 20.96 7:59.07 9:17.08 9:04.02 9:09.31 9:12.97 9:29.42
2 11 SEAL, Francesca The Bike Shop Racing Edmonton Senior  eocx1l CWE 55:11.00 0'59.13" 20.58 8:02.33 9:13.54 9:25.08 9:27.26 9:20.76 9:42.03
3 4 FLYNN, Emily LA Sweat Ottawa Senior  ON76534 CWE 56:11.20 1'59.33" 20.21 8:05.37 9:26.78 9:18.58 9:42.23 9:38.97 9:59.27
4 3 STROUD, Raylan The Cyclery Perry Senior ON76693 CWE 57:09.15 2'57.29" 19.87 8:02.70 9:27.92 9:33.94 9:57.41 10:04.63 10:02.55
5 9 EVERSON, Sara  The Cyclery:Ottawa Bicycle Club Gatineau Senior 24COMM-5452 CWE 58:05.36 3'53.49" 19.55 8:26.51 9:44.24 9:42.74 9:57.15 10:08.59 10:06.12
6 134 SLOBODIAN, Alex Ottawa Senior  24COMP-0603 CWE 1:02:11.77 7'59.91" 18.26 8:35.27 10:24.18 10:38.91 10:30.54 11:01.16 11:01.71
7 5 BAKKER, Lauryn  Bakker?s Trailblazers Stittsville  Senior  24COMP-0693 CWE 55:45.71 -llap 16.90 9:36.41 11:19.60 11:39.34 11:47.04 11:23.32
8 8 LACHANCE, Sylvie Bakker?s Trailblazers Dunrobin  Senior 24COMM-6315 CWMA 58:46.82 -llap 16.04 10:39.34 11:41.50 11:36.83 12:28.31 12:20.85

DNF 6 DE SYLVA, Aubrie Orion Racing Ottawa Senior  eocx6 CWMA 14.99 10:35.49 13:37.66
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59 (Women)

Pos Bib Name Team City Category License
1 323 FICKER, Christine euro-sports Carp Master C 24COMM-6287
2 320 MOUSSEAU, Nathalie euro-sports Stittsville Master C 24COMP-0613
3 324 THOMAS, Vicki Ottawa Women?s Cycling Club Osgoode Master C 24CHAL-0527
4 327 MORRIS, Susan Ottawa Women?s Cycling Club Ottawa Master C 24CHAL-0145
5 322 MCKENNA, Tammy The Cyclery:Bakker?s Trailblazers Stittsville Master C 24CHAL-0469
6 321 COURTEMANCHE, Cindy Ottawa Women?s Cycling Club Ottawa Master C 24COMM-2389
7 326 POWELL, Danielle Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa Master C 24CHAL-0252
8 328 FAUVELLE, Helene Agowatt Gatineau Master C eocx328
9 325 DEVEER, Helena Ottawa Master C 24COMM-6296
10 663 ST-PIERRE, Mireille Bikerace Ottawa Cantley Master C 24COMM-6318
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Eastern Ontario Cyclocross Series #1
September 29, 2024
Master C 50-
18.93 km, 1st lap 2.83 km, 5 more laps of 3.22 km, winner: 1:04:39 - 17.57 km/h

NatCode Time
CWMB 1:04:39.23

CcwmMmB
CcwmMmB
cwmMmC
CwMB
CcwmMC
CwmMB
CcwmMmB

55:56.68
56:10.27
57:30.82
57:40.32
58:23.15
59:02.66
59:44.71

CWMB 1:06:48.01
CWMB 1:07:40.39

Gap

-1 lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap

km/h

17.57
16.85
16.78
16.39
16.34
16.14
15.96
15.78
1411
13.93

Lap 1
9:07.80
9:41.31
9:28.44

10:01.33

10:29.01

10:02.90

10:13.63
9:58.53

11:28.10

11:47.06

Lap 2

10:49.91
11:18.09
11:16.07
11:35.27
11:43.84
11:25.70
11:34.87
11:45.42
13:13.28
13:28.72

Lap 3

10:59.50
11:24.80
11:50.49
11:56.19
11:36.64
11:34.78
11:57.54
12:27.57
13:35.22
13:39.36

Lap 4

11:17.65
11:40.60
11:49.35
11:58.59
12:09.06
12:26.53
12:38.10
12:52.09
14:06.91
13:55.83

Lap 5 Lap 6
11:04.73 11:19.64
11:51.88
11:45.92
11:59.44
11:41.77
12:53.24
12:38.53
12:41.10
14:24.49
14:49.42
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Eastern Ontario Cyclocross Series #1
m September 29, 2024
Under 15 Girls (Women)
18.93 km, 1st lap 2.83 km, 5 more laps of 3.22 km, winner: 1:03:52 - 17.79 km/h

[r— d(ﬁbw

Pos Bib Name Team City Category License NatCode Time Gap km/h Lapl Lap2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
1 422 WAGNER, Charlotte Skinouk St-Ferréol-les-Neiges U15 Girls 53328 CWU15 1:03:51.57 17.79 8:29.52 10:18.05 10:36.48 10:45.28 12:04.16 11:38.08
2 426 NORTH, Madeline  Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa U15 Girls ON76631 CWU15 56:00.67 -1lap 16.83 9:35.97 11:14.78 11:40.97 11:46.87 11:42.08
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Eastern Ontario Cyclocross Series #1
ﬂ September 29, 2024
Master D 60+ (Women)
15.71 km, 1st lap 2.83 km, 4 more laps of 3.22 km, winner: 56:57 - 16.55 km/h

iRl by ©
Pos Bib Name Team City Category License NatCode Time Gap km/h Lapl Lap?2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
1 496 COTE, Chantal Agowatt Gatineau Master D 24COMM-5763 CWMC 56:56.56 16.55 9:59.58 11:24.62 11:41.74 11:45.11 12:05.51

2 495 GIROUARD, Marcie euro-sports Ottawa Master D 24COMP-0259 CWMD 59:41.34 2'44.78" 15.79 9:38.78 11:21.04 11:33.56 14:53.68 12:14.28
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Eastern Ontario Cyclocross Series #1
m September 29, 2024
Under 17 Girls (Women)
18.93 km, 1st lap 2.83 km, 5 more laps of 3.22 km, winner: 1:01:13 - 18.55 km/h
P"Mﬂbyd:f‘tbm/

Pos Bib Name Team City Category License NatCode Time Gap km/h Lapl Lap?2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
1 282 ZIKOVITZ, Noelle Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa U17 ON76401 CWU17 1:01:12.82 18.55 8:37.38 10:09.78 10:37.64 10:44.33 10:27.90 10:35.79

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)  2024/11/11 19:41:54 Pagel/1



sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware

